Industrial Devices Corporation
707-789-1000 • 800-747-0064 • E-mail: info@idcmotion.comG-26
St
e
p
 M
o
to

Systems SmartStep
Indexer and Drive  Specifications
How To Order
SmartStep Accessories
Model          Description
Option Description
RS485 RS–485 option
FP Front Panel option
MD Minimum Depth Option
DB25 Includes DB25BO
Breakout Board
Model          Description
SmartStep Single axis, 7.9 amp programmable microstepping drive/
control, operates from 120 VAC
SmartStep–240 Single axis, 3.9 amp programmable microstepping drive/
control, operates from 240 VAC
SmartStep23 Single axis, 3 amp programmable microstepping drive/
control, operates from 120 VAC
OPTO44 Position*
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
 Inputs
  Code I/O Module Description
A DC/AC In, 10-32 VDC, 12-32 VAC
B DC In, TTL
C DC In, 35-60 VDC
D AC In, 90-140 VAC
E AC In, 180-240 VAC
I Input test switch
J Analog In, 0–10 volts
K Analog In, 4–20 mA
X Empty
Outputs
  Code Output Module Description
F DC Out, 5-60 VDC, 3 Amps
G AC Out, 12-140 VAC, 3 Amps
H AC Out, 24-280 VAC, 3 Amps
X Empty
* If no OPTO modules are desired, leave blank.
OPTO44 OPTO breakout board
(4I/4O). First 4 slots
must be inputs; last 4
slots must be outputs.
OPTO88 OPTO (8I/8O). First 8
slots must be inputs;
last 8 slots must be
outputs.
DB25BO 25 pin D-Shell to screw
terminal I/O connector
for SmartStep
SS–IO 25 pin D–Shell I/O
cable
SS–RS232 RS–232 cable for PC to
SmartStep
SS-PNP-BO 25 pin D-Shell to screw
terminal adapter that
converts outputs to
PNP logic
PCS-5004 PC to keypad RS-232
cable
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
OPTO88 Position*
9 10  11 12 13 14  15  16
5.44
[138.2]